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Magic of Colombia (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaMelodia
Date Sunday, 3 August 2025
Duration 13 nights

From Medellin to Cartagena
Prices from £598 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£7770 PP

Suite From

£8897 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 03/08/2025 Medellin Hotel Check-in

Mon 04/08/2025 Medellin Full-Day Coffee Region Tour & Tasting

Tue 05/08/2025 Medellin Medellín City Tour

Wed 06/08/2025 Barranquilla Flight to Barranquilla

Wed 06/08/2025 Barranquilla EMBARKATION

Wed 06/08/2025 Barranquilla Exclusive “Carnaval” Celebration

Thu 07/08/2025 Nueva Venecia Stilt-House Village Tour

Fri 08/08/2025 Santa Barbara de Pinto Walking tour

Fri 08/08/2025 Mompox Exclusive Jazz Street Performance

Sat 09/08/2025 Mompox Cienága Pijiño exploration

Sat 09/08/2025 Mompox Historic Walking Tour

Sun 10/08/2025 Mompox Scenic Cruising through the La Mojana Region

Sun 10/08/2025 El Banco Walking tour

Sun 10/08/2025 El Banco Shoreside Dinner and Exclusive Cumbia Performance

Mon 11/08/2025 Magangue Birdwatching tour

Mon 11/08/2025 Magangue OR Cienága hike

Mon 11/08/2025 Magangue Scenic Cruising from Magangue to Calamar

Mon 11/08/2025 Calamar Historic Tour by Paola

Tue 12/08/2025 Cartagena San Felipe Castle and Walled City Tour

Tue 12/08/2025 Cartagena Getsemaní Tour

Tue 12/08/2025 Cartagena Sundown Cruise

Wed 13/08/2025 Cartagena DISEMBARKATION
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Day-by-day continued ...

Wed 13/08/2025 Panama Flight to Panama

Wed 13/08/2025 Panama Old Town Panama

Thu 14/08/2025 Panama Full-Day Panama Canal

Fri 15/08/2025 Panama Rainforest and Emberá Village Excursion

Sat 16/08/2025 Panama Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

A (A) £8521 B (B) £8296

C (C) £7770 Junior Suite (JS) £8897

Luxury Suite (LS) £9273

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


